
MARITEAM YACHTING
Ceresweg 20-B, 8938 BG Leeuwarden  The Netherlands  Phone +31 (0) 582 889254

info@mariteamyachting.nl  www.mariteamyachting.nl

Grand Banks 36 Classic 'Pippifax'

LOA (m): 11.07 m

Beam (m): 3.71 m

Draft (m): 1.19 m

Shipyard: American Marine

Year built: 1986

Engines: 2x 120hp Ford Lehman

Cabins: 2

Homeport: Olpenitz

Price: € (not set)

Grand Banks 36 Classic 'Pippifax' with hullnumber 766.

The 'Pippifax' is in very good condition and has
undergone large-scale maintenance in the winter of
2018: all the woodwork has been removed and painted
new (including the stern), all window frames have been
repainted and the entire ship has been polished and
polished. Prevention osmosis treatment has also been
carried out.

A very fresh appearance thanks in part to the newly
upholstered cushions, curtains, mattresses, bimini and
all wind rugs in 2019.
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Main specifications

Model: 36 Classic

LOA (m): 11.07 m

Beam (m): 3.71 m

Draft (m): 1.19 m

Year: 1986

Hull Material: GRP

Cabins: 2

Sleeping places: 6

Number of main engine(s): 2

Power of main engine(s) (hp): 120

Brand of main engine(s): Ford Lehman

Price: € (not set)

VAT status: Paid

Draft (m): 1.19

General

Name : Pippifax

Shipyard: American Marine

Type: 36 Classic

Length overall (m): 11.07

Length waterline (m): 10.67

Beam (m): 3.71

Year built: 1986

CE-category: GNDC0766J687

Displacement (t): 10.5

Hull material: GRP
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Deck material: GRP

Superstructure material: GRP

Deck finish: Teak

Window material: Single

Fuel tank (Litre and material): 800L, steel

Freshwater Tank (Liter and material): 630L

Antifouling (Year): 2019

Maximum speed (Kn): 7.5

Cruising speed (Kn): 9

Accommodation

Stove: Princess 4-pitts gas

Oven: Seaward

Refrigerator: 1x 12V

Freezer: 1x

Interior finish: Teak

Single berths: 3

Double bed: 1

Cabins: 2

Toilets: 1x dometic electric + 1x Jabsco electric

Showers: 2

Machinery

Port engine (Brand, type, hp, gearbox): Ford Lehman, 135 hp

Main engines control (Brand and type): Morse,
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Drive (Shaft, IPS, Jet): Shaft drive

Shaft lubrication: Waterlubricated

Prop (Number of blades, material): 2x 3 blade

Star engine (Brand, type, hp, gearbox): Ford Lehman, 135 hp

Bowthruster (Brand, type, elec/hyd): Sidepower

Electrical bilge pump: Yes

Water presure pump (Brand, model): 1x

Hot water system: Raritan 45L boiler

Heating system (brand, model, type): Eberspächer, hot air (2019)

Steering system: Mechanical

Engine hours engine 1: 1688

Engine hours engine 2: 1688

Electrical system

House battery (Number of battery,type, total
Amp, year): 2x Varta 255Amp (2018)

Bowthruster battery (Number of battery,type,
total Amp, year): 1x

DC system (V) AC system (V): 12V + 230V only via shorepower

Battery charger (V/W/Amp): Mastervolt

Navigation system

Helm position one: Saloon

Compass: Danforth

Gps plotter: 1x

Depth meter: Garmin
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Log: Garmin

VHF: Radio Ocean 6800

Helm position two: Flybridge

Equipment

Anchor: 1x

Windlass: 1x



7/27



8/27



9/27



10/27



11/27



12/27



13/27



14/27



15/27



16/27



17/27



18/27



19/27



20/27



21/27



22/27



23/27



24/27



25/27



26/27



27/27

These particulars are given in good faith as supplied but cannot be guaranteed and cannot
be used for contracts.


